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EDITAL	Nº	257,	DE	31	DE	JULHO	DE	2020

	

PROCESSO	SELETIVO	DE	BOLSISTAS	PREVISTO	NO	EDITAL	Nº	196	DE	11	DE	JUNHO	DE	2020	DA	PRX/IFSP

	

A	Diretoria-Geral	do	Campus	Avançado	Tupã	do	Instituto	Federal	de	Educação,	Ciência	e	Tecnologia	de	São	Paulo	(IFSP),

por	meio	de	sua	Coordenadoria	de	Extensão,	no	uso	de	suas	atribuições	legais,	torna	público	o	resultado	final,	de	acordo

com	o	item	9.3	do	Edital	Nº	257/2020.

	

RESULTADO	FINAL
	

	

BOLSISTAS	SELECIONADOS/

MATRÍCULA

TP1813102

TP1813145

TP3000982

TP1913034

TP191202X

TP1912127
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